		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

30
ppm/√kHr
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH
TAPE AND REEL
PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC6930IMS8-4.19#PBF
LTC6930IMS8-4.19#TRPBF LTCKZ
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 85°C
LTC6930HMS8-4.19#PBF
LTC6930HMS8-4.19#TRPBF LTCKZ
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6930CMS8-5.00#PBF
LTC6930CMS8-5.00#TRPBF LTCLB
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
0°C to 70°C
LTC6930IMS8-5.00#PBF
LTC6930IMS8-5.00#TRPBF LTCLB
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 85°C
LTC6930HMS8-5.00#PBF
LTC6930HMS8-5.00#TRPBF LTCLB
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6930CMS8-7.37#PBF
LTC6930CMS8-7.37#TRPBF LTCLC
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
0°C to 70°C
LTC6930IMS8-7.37#PBF
LTC6930IMS8-7.37#TRPBF LTCLC
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 85°C
LTC6930HMS8-7.37#PBF
LTC6930HMS8-7.37#TRPBF LTCLC
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6930CMS8-8.00#PBF
LTC6930CMS8-8.00#TRPBF LTCLD
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
0°C to 70°C
LTC6930IMS8-8.00#PBF
LTC6930IMS8-8.00#TRPBF LTCLD
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 85°C
LTC6930HMS8-8.00#PBF
LTC6930HMS8-8.00#TRPBF LTCLD
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6930CMS8-8.19#PBF
LTC6930CMS8-8.19#TRPBF LTCLF
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
0°C to 70°C
LTC6930IMS8-8.19#PBF
LTC6930IMS8-8.19#TRPBF LTCLF
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 85°C
LTC6930HMS8-8.19#PBF
LTC6930HMS8-8.19#TRPBF LTCLF
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
*Temperature grades are identiﬁed by a label on the shipping container.
Consult LTC Marketing for parts speciﬁed with wider operating temperature ranges.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on lead based ﬁnish parts.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel speciﬁcations, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/
	Similar Part No. - LTC6930HDCB-8.19-TRMPBF
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Linear Technology
LTC6930
367Kb / 28P	   TimerBlox: Long Timer, Low Frequency Oscillator